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ACTION LAW LLC 02/01/27 2825 E. Cottonwood Pkwy, Suite 500 Salt Lake City UT 84121-7060 Sara E. Bouley 801-309-0915

ADAMS AND REESE LLP 11/01/26
RSA BATTLE HOUSE TOWER 11, NORTH WATER ST. , SUITE 
23200 Mobile AL 36602 Richard Aguilar 941-316-7600

ALBERT J. TUMPSON 03/01/27 8383 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 210 Beverly Hills CA 90211-2432 Albert J. Tumpson 310-858-7635
ALBRIGHT YEE & SCHMIDT APC 08/01/26 707 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 3600 Los Angeles CA 90017-3516 Clifton Albright 213-833-1700
ALI & LOCKWOOD LLP 11/01/26 300 New Jersey Avenue, NW, Suite 900 Washington DC 20001-2271 Kathryn Ali 202-651-2476

ARENTFOX SCHIFF, LLP formerly Schiff Hardin, LLP 03/01/26 233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 7100 Chicago IL 60606-6473 Lawrence Heftman 312-258-5725
ARMSTRONG TEASDALE LLP 09/01/26 7700 Forsyth Blvd. Suite 1800 St. Louis MO 63105-1807 Thomas Fritzlen 816-221-3420
AXLEY BRYNELSON LLP 05/01/27 2.E. Mifflin Street, Suite 200 Madison WI 53703-4269 Michael P. Van Kleunen 262-409-2707
BAILEY & GLASSER LLP 10/01/25 209 Capitol Street Charleston WV 25301-2210 Stephen P. Sorensen 202-463-2101
BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP 04/01/27 Key Tower, 127 Public Square, Suite 2000 Cleveland OH 44114-1214 Adam L. Fletcher 216-861-7517
BALLARD SPAHR LLP 01/01/26 1735 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103-5401 Kelly M. Wrenn 202-661-2204
BANNER & WITCOFF LTD 02/01/27 71 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3600 Chicago IL 60606-4610 Scott M. Kelly 202-824-3158
BARCLAY DAMON LLP 06/01/26 160 Federal Street Boston MA 02110 Sandra Buchko 202-689-1913
BLACK HELTERLINE, LLP 02/01/26 805 Southwest Broadway, Suite 1900 Portland OR 97205-3359 Britta E. Warren 503-224-5560
BOODELL & DOMANSKIS, LLC 03/01/27 1 North Franklin, Suite 1200 Chicago IL 60606-3447 Alexander R. Domanskis 312-540-1075
BROWN MCGARRY NIMEROFF, LLC (fka) BROWN STONE NIMEROFF, 
LLC * 06/01/27 1500 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 610 Philadelphia PA 19102-1744 Mary Kay Brown 267-861-5330
BROWN RUDNICK LLP 12/01/26 601 13th Street , NW Washington DC 20005 Sharon Gegesky 617-856-8151
BRYANT RABBINO LLP 11/01/25 220 East 42nd Street, Suite 3101 New York NY 10017-5815 B. Seth Bryant 212-967-1800
CARLSON DASH LLC 09/01/25 216 S Jefferson Street, Suite 303 Chicago IL 60661 Kurt M. Carlson 312-648-6220
CERSONSKY MCANELLY & GARCIA PC (FKA)CERSONSKY ROSEN & 
GARCIA PC 03/01/27 1770 St. James Place Suite 150 Houston TX 77056-3422 Jacquelyn D. McAnelly 713-600-8500
CERTILMAN BALIN ADLER & HYMAN LLP 02/01/26 90 Merrick Avenue East Meadow NY 11554 David E. Herold 516-296-7098
COHEN SEGLIAS PALLAS GREENHALL & FURMAN 06/01/27 1600 Market Street, 32nd Floor Philadelphia PA 19103 Christopher D. Carusone 717-433-3716
CLINGEN CALLOW & MCLEAN LLC 06/01/26 2300 Cabot Drive, Suite 500 Lisle IL 60532-4612 John A. Lipinsky 630-871-2618
CROKER HUCK KASER DEWITT, 07/01/26 2120 S. 72 Street, Suite 1200 Omaha NE 68124 David J. Skalka 402-391-6777
CULHANE MEADOWS PLLC 11/01/25 100 Crescent Court, Suite 700 Dallas TX 75201-2112 Sharon M. Lewonski 770-578-4933
CUTLER LAW FIRM PC 04/01/27 1307 50th Street. West Des Moines IA 50266 John Cutler 515-223-6600
D"ARCAMBAL OUSLEY & CUYLER BERK NYC LLP 11/01/25 40 Fulton Street, Suite 1501 New York NY 10038-5083 Michelle J. d'Arcambal 212-971-3175
DENTONS US LLP* 10/01/26 1221 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10021-1089 Stephen S. Kudenholdt 212-768-6847
DINSE PC (fka) DINSE KNAPP & MCANDREW PC 07/01/26 209 Battery Street Burlington VT 05401-5261 Molly K. Langan 802-864-5751
ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MELLOTT LLC 06/01/26 Two Liberty Place 22nd Floor 50 S 16th Street Philadelphia PA 19102 Jonathan Hugg 215-851-8383
ELLERMAN ENZINNA LEVY PLLC 12/01/25 1050 30th Street, NW Washington DC 20007-3822 Michael Levy 202-753-5553
ESTES THORNE EWING & PAYNE, PLLC 08/01/27 3811 Turtle Creek Blvd., Suite 2000 Dallas TX 75219-4453 Dawn Estes 214-599-4000
FABIAN & CLENDENIN PC (DBA) FABIAN VANCOTT 07/01/25 215 South State Street, Suite 1200 Salt Lake City UT 84111-2334 Jason W. Hardin 801-531-8900
FERGUSON COHEN LLP 05/01/26 25 Filed Point Road Greenwich CT 06830 Brian P. Shea 203-983-3926
FRANDZEL ROBINS BLOOM & CSATO LC 04/01/26 1000 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles CA 90017 Michael Gomez 323-852-1000
FREDERICKSON HEINTSCHEL & KING CO,, LPA 12/01/26 405 Madison Avenue, Suite 1212 Toledo OH 43604-1207 Thomas W. Heintschel 419-242-5100
FRIEDMAN KAPLAN SEILER ADELMAN & ROBBINS LLP 02/01/26 7 Times Square New York NY 10036 John N. Orsini 212-833-1186
GOOSMANN LAW FIRM PLC 11/01/25 410 5th Street Sioux IA 51101-1442 Jeana Goosmann 712-226-4000
GOULSTON & STORRS PC 06/01/27 400 Atlantic Avenue Boston MA 02110-3331 John M. Ratino 202-721-6181
GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 03/01/27 2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 5200 Dallas TX 75201-2794 G. Michael Gruber 214-665-3602
HALL ESTILL HARDWICK GABLE GOLDEN & NELS 10/01/26 1600 Stout Street. Suite 1100 Denver CO 80202 Amber Vienna 918-594-0612
HALLORAN & SAGE LLP 10/01/25 225 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103-1516 Peter J. Royer 860-241-4063
HALLORAN FARKAS + KITTILA LLP 11/01/25 120 East Pearl Avenue Jackson WY 83001 Michael J. Halloran 415-307-4124
HARRIS FINLEY & BOGLE P.C. 12/01/26 777 Main St. Ste. 1800 Fort Worth TX 76102 Timothy Thorne 817-870-8700
HECKER & FINK LLP 01/01/26 350 Fifth Avenue, 63rd Floor New York NY 10118 Mark Spiers 212-763-0883
HENDERSON PARKS LLC 02/01/27 90 Canal St., 4th Fl. Boston MA 02114 Christopher Carmichael 617-936-0795
HERSHNER HUNTER, LLP 02/01/27 180 East 11th Avenue Eugene OR 97401-3537 Nancy K. Cary 541-686-8511
HUGHES HUBBARD & REED LLP * 06/01/27 One Battery Park Place New York NY 10004-1168 Cristopher Kiplock 212-837-6810
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HUIE FERNAMBUCQ & STEWART LLP 03/01/27 3291US Highway 280. Suite 200 Birmingham AL 75243 Kristin Kelley 205-253-1193
HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP 05/01/26 1900 N Pearl Street, Suite 1800 Dallas TX 75201 Annette Hogan 214-999-6100
IVIE MCNEILL WYATT PURCELL & DIGGS 02/01/26 444 S Flower Street, Suite 1800 Los Angeles CA 90071 Byron Purcell 213-489-0028
J. SELMER LAW PA 02/01/27 250 Marquette Avenue, Suite 550 Minneapolis MN 55401-2387 James C. Selmer 612-338-6005
JACKSON KELLY PLLC 04/01/26 500 Lee Street East, Suite 1600 Charleston WV 25322-2189 Aaron E. McQueen 330-252-9060
JACKSON LEWIS PC 01/01/26 1133 Westchester Ave, Suite S125 West Harrison NY 10604 Lori D. Bauer 212-545-4025
JASPAN SCHLESINGER NARENDRAN LLP 03/01/26 300 Garden City Plaza, 5th Floor Garden City NY 11530 Jothy Narendran 516-746-8000
JORDAN IP LAW LLC 11/01/25 12501 Prosperity Drive, Suite 401 Silver spring MD 20904-1652 B. Delano Jordan 202-683-9317
KAVANAGH GRUMLEY & GORBOLD, KGG LLC 12/01/25 111 N. Ottawa Street Joliet IL 60432-4229 Paul J. Richards 815-727-4511
KBS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LLC 08/01/27 11600 Magruder Lane Rockville MD 20852 Kay Bhagat-Smith 301-259-1074
KELLER ANDERLE SCOLNICK LLP 05/01/27 18300 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 930 Irvine CA 92612 Jeremy Stamelman 949-476-8700
KOSTELANETZ LLP 03/01/27 7 World Trade Center, 250 Greenwich Street, 34th Floor New York NY 10007-2140 Kevin M. Flynn 212-808-8100
KREVOLIN & HORST LLC 09/01/27 One Atlantic Center, 1201 W. Peachtree Street, Suite 3250 Atlanta GA 30309-3470 Joyce Gist Lewis 404-978-0066
LAFAYETTE & KUMAGAI LLP 02/01/26 1300 Clay Street, Suite 810 Oakland CA 94612 Gary T. Lafayette 415-357-4600
LAW OFFICE OF LAZARO E. FERNANDEZ INC 02/01/27 3600 Lime Street, Suite 326 Riverside CA 92501-2974 Lazaro E. Fernandez 951-684-4474
LAW OFFICES OF ELIZABETH G. SMITH 03/01/27 6655 First Park Ten, Suite 240 San Antonio TX 78213-4305 Elizabeth G. Smith 210-731-9177
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM F BARRY 02/01/26 222 North Main Street Suite 4 Natick MA 01760 William F. Barry 508-975-4651
LEE HONG DEGERMAN KANG & WAIMEY 01/01/26 3501 Jamboree Road, Suite 600 NewPort Beach CA 92660-2945 Eric D. Olson 949-250-9954
LEON COSGROVE JIMINEZ LLP 01/01/027 255 Alhambra Circle, 8th Fl Coral Gables FL 33134 Kathryn M. Decker 305-740-1975
LEVY SMALL & LALLAS 04/01/27 815 Moraga Drive, Los Angeles CA 90049-1633 leo Plotkin 310-471-3000
LIEBLER GONZALEZ & PORTUONDO, PA 09/01/26 Courthouse Tower, Suite 2500, 44 West Flagler Street Miami FL 33130-6808

               
Dora F. Kaufman 305-379-0400

MANDEL KATZ & BROSNAN LLP 11/01/26 100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 390 Orangeburg NY 10962-2120 John J. Mandler 845-639-7800
MARKUS WILLIAMS YOUNG & HUNSICKER LLC 07/01/27 1775 Sherman Street, Suite 1950 Denver CO 80203-4540 John F. Young 303-830-0800
McANANY VAN CLEAVE & PHILLIPS, PA 02/01/27 10 East Cambridge Circle Drive                 Suite 300 Kansas City KS 66103-1342 Lawrence D. Greenbaum 913-371-3838
MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE LLC 02/01/26 1544 Old Alabama Road Roswell GA 30076 Anthony Risalvato 678-281-6500
MCCOY & ORTA PC (fka) ANDERSON MCCOY & ORTA PC 09/01/26 101 North Broadway Avenue, 26th Floor Oklahoma City OK 73102-8614 Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003
MELLADO & MELLADO-VILLARREAL 05/01/26 165 Ponce de Leon Avenue                      Suite 102 San Juan PR 00917-1233 Jairo Mellado-Villarreal 787-767-2600
MEYNER AND LANDIS LLP 06/01/27 One Gateway Center, Suite 2500 Newark NJ 07102-5323 David B. Grantz 973-602-3466
MILLER & MARTIN, PLLC 11/01/26 832 Georgia Avenue, Suite 1200 Chattanooga TN 37402-2289 Charles B. Lee 423-785-8214
MOLOLAMKEN LLP 12/01/25 600 New Hampshire Ave, NW, Suite 500 Washington DC 20037 Justin V. Shur 202-556-2005
MORAN KARAMOUZIS LLP 11/01/25 265 Sunrise Highway, Suite 61 Rockville Centre MA 11570-4910 Siobhan E. Moran 516-678-6660
MORRIS MANNING & MARTIN LLP 04/01/26 3343 Peachtree Road, Suite 1600 Atlanta GA 30326-2400 Frank DeBorde 404-504-7714
MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP 08/01/26 425 Market Street. San Francisco CA 94105 Carrie Cohen 212-468-8049
MORTGAGE RECOVERY LAW GROUP, LLP 11/01/26 550 N. Brand Boulevard, Suite 1100 Glendale MA 91203-3247 Michael H. Delbick 818-630-7905
MULLIN HOARD & BROWN * 06/01/26 500 S. Taylor, Suite 800, LB-213 Amarillo MD 79101-2442 steven L. Hoard 806-372-5050
NIXON PEABODY LLP 08/01/26 70 West Madison Suite 5200 Chicago IL 60602-4378 Tina B. Solis 312-977-4482
NOSSAMAN, LLP * 09/01/25 50 California Street, Suite 3400 San Francisco CA 94111-4799 Patrick J. Richard 415-438-7278
NOVOS LAW LLP 12/01/26 969 Hilgard Ave PH-9 Los Angeles CA 90024 Tony Lee 424-427-6201
O'BRIEN LAW OFFICES PC 01/01/27 124 South County Farm Road, Suite A Wheaton IL 60187-4596 Michael A. O'Brien 630-871-9400
ONIAS LAW PL 05/01/26 1451 W. Cypress Creek Rd. Suite 300 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 754-209-2784
PAG LAW PLLC dba PAG LAW 11/01/26 1441 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1120 Miami FL 33131 Zachary Soto 305-582-3326
PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP 08/01/27 333 Commerce Street Nashville TN 37201-1826 Marcia Pope 415-983-1000
PLATZER SWERGOLD GOLDBERG KATZ & JASLOW 02/01/26 475 Park Avenue South, 18th Floor New York NY 10016 Clifford A. Katz 212-593-3000
PROCOPIO CORY HARGREAVES & SAVITCH, LLP * 05/01/27 4704 Harlan Street. Suite 300 Denver CO 30212-7416 Anthony J. Dain 619-238-1900
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVANLLP 09/01/26 865 S. Figueroa Street, 10th Floor Los Angeles CA 90017-5003 Eric Lyttle 213-443-3000
QUINTAIROS PRIETO WOOD & BOYER, PA 04/01/26 9300 S. Dadeland Blvd., 4th Floor Miami FL 33156-2748 Eric Boyer 305-670-1101
REED SMITH, LLP *                                        10/01/26 10 S. Wacker Drive, 40th Floor Chicago IL 60606-7507 Casey D. Laffey 212-521-5400
REID COLLINS & TSAI LLP 05/01/27 1601 Elm Street, Suite 4200 Dallas TX 75201 Lisa Tsai 512-647-6102
ROBERTSON & WILLIAMS, INC. 09/01/27 9658 N. May Avenue, Suite 200 Oklahoma City OK 73120-2718 R. Pope Van Cleef, Jr. 405-848-1944
ROMANA LLC 09/01/26 City Towers, 252 Ponce de Leon Avenue, Suite 1701 San Juan PR 00918-2019 Angel J. Roman-Aponte 787-405-9982
ROSENBERG MARTIN GREENBERG LLP 10/01/26 25 South Charles Street, Suite 2115 Baltimore MD 21201 William Hallam
SACKS TIERNEY PA 04/01/27 4250 N. Drinkwater Boulevard, Fourth Flooor Scottsdale AZ 85251-3987 Gregory Gillis 480-421-6101
SALICHS POU & ASSOCIATES, PSC 05/01/27 209 Munoz Rivera Avenue, Suite 1434 San Juan PR 00918-1027 Juan C. Salichs 787-449-6000
SANCHEZ FISCHER LEVINE LLP 04/01/26 1200 Brickell Avenue, Suite 750 Miami FL 33131 Alexander Fischer 305-925-9947

SAXON GILMORE & CARRAWAY,  PA * 11/01/27 Fifth Third Center, Suite 600               201 E. Kennedy Boulevard Tampa FL 33602-5819 Bernice S. Saxon 813-314-4501
SCHEEF & STONE LLP 05/01/27 500 North Akard, Suite 2700 Dallas TX 75201-3306 Jane C. Taber 214-706-4200
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SCHUSTER LLC 03/01/27 221 Ponce de Leon Avenue, 15th Floor, San Juan PR 00936-3128 Anabel Rodriguez 787-765-4646
SELENDY GAY ELSBERG 04/01/27 1290 Avenue of the Americas, 17th Floor New York NY 10104-0014 Andrew Dunlap 212-390-9005
SHAW BRANSFORD & ROTH PC 02/01/27 1101 Connecticut Avenue NW, Suite 1000 Washington DC 20036 Debra L. Roth 202-463-8400
SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON, LLP * 04/01/26 333 S. Hope Street, 43rd Floor Los Angeles CA 90071-1422 Colleen McDonald 415-434-9100
SHER GARNER CAHILL RICHTER KLEIN & HILBERT, LLC 01/01/26 909 Poydras Street, 28th Floor New Orleans LA 70112-1033 Leopold Z. Sher 504-299-2101
SHERMAN ATLAS SYLVESTER & STAMELMAN LLP, (FKA) Sherman Wells 
Sylvester & Stamelman LLP 05/01/26 210 Park Avenue, 2nd Floor Florham Park NJ 07932-1056 Craig A. Steinfeld 973-302-9700
SHERWOOD & TRUITT LAW GROUP LLC (FKA) THOMAS G. SHERWOOD 
LLC 04/01/26 300 Garden City Plaza, Suite 136 Garden City NY 11530-3329 James P. Truitt III 516-408-7030
SHOEMAKER GHISELLI SCHWARTZ, LLC 01/01/27 1811 Pear Street Boulder CO 80302 Annika D. Markert 303-530-3452
SMITH JOHNSON ALLEN CONNICK & HANSEN LAW 08/01/26 104 North Wheeler Avenue Grand Island NE 68801-6015 Kevin P. Walsh 308-382-1930
SNIDER & ASSOCIATES LLC 08/01/27 600 Reisterstown Road, 7th Floor Baltimore MD 21208 Jacob Statman 443-544-2450
SPERLING KENNY NACHWATER LLC (fka) SPERLING & SLATER LLC 09/01/25 55 West Monroe, Suite 3200 Chicago IL 60603-5035 Scott F. Hessell 312-641-3200
SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS (US) LLP 12/01/25 2550 M Street NW Washington DC 20036 John Thomas 202-457-7511
STANLEY REUTER THORNTON ALFORD LLC 10/01/25 909 Poydras Street, Suite 2500 New Orleans LA 70119-4011 Bryan Reuter 504-523-1580
STEIN WIENER & ROTH LLP 03/01/26 1400 Old Country Road, Suite 315 Westbury NY 11590 Edward Wiener 516-742-1212
STINSON LLP 06/01/26 10975 Benson. Suite 550 Overland Park KS 66210-2132  Amy J. Klein 202-572-9964
STRADLEY RONON STEVENS & YOUNG LLP 03/01/27 2005 Market Street, Suite 2005 Philadelphia PA 19103-7042 Andrew K.Stutzman 215-564-8008
THE AXELROD FIRM PC 07/01/26 230 S Broad Street 17th Floor Philadelphia PA 19102 Sheryl L Axelrod 267-918-4526
THE WAGNER LAW GROUP 02/01/26 125 High Street, Oliver Street Tower Boston MA 02110-2704 Marcia S. Wagner 617-357-5200
TRUCKER HUSS APC 03/01/26 135 Main Street, 9th Floor San Francisco CA 94105 Mary Powell 415-788-3111
TYDINGS & ROSENBERG LLP 05/01/26 1 East Pratt Street Baltimore MD 21202 Jaime W. Luse 410-752-9741
VALENTINE AUSTRIACO & BUESCHEL PC 07/01/26 105 West Adams Street, 35th Floor Chicago IL 60603-4109 Susan Valentine 312-238-9062
VAZQUEZ & VIZCARRONDO LLP 04/01/27 Cosvi Building, 3rd Floor, 400 Americo Miranda Avenue, Suite 302 San Juan PR 00927-5142 Lourdes Vizcarrondo 787-999-5252
VENABLE LLP 10/01/25 600 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Washington DC 2001-5358 Frank Ciatto 202-344-8510
WARGO FRENCH & SINGER LLP* 07/01/27 999 Peachtree Street, NE, 26th Floor Atlanta GA 30309-3915 Shanon J. McGinnis 404-853-1575
WATKINS & EAGER PLLC 07/01/26 400 East Capitol Street Jackson MS 39201-2610 George R. Fair 601-965-1900
WOLLMUTH MAHER & DEUTSCH LLP 04/01/27 500 5th Avenue New York NY 10110-0002 Ryan A. Kane 212-382-3300
WONER REEDER & GIRARD PA 11/01/25 5611 SW Barrington Court South Topeka KS 6664-2554 Patricia A. Reeder 785-235-5330
WONG FLEMING PC 05/01/27 821 Alexander Road, Suite 200 Princeton NJ 08540-6352 Daniel C. Fleming 609-951-9520
WRIGHT FINLAY & ZAK LLP 06/01/26 605 5th Avenue. Suite B Safford AZ 92660-1811 Robin P. Wright 949-477-5050
WRIGHT LINDSEY & JENNINGS LLP 10/01/26 200 West Capitol Avenue, Suite 2300 Little Rock AR 72201-3699 Johnathan D. Horton 501-212-1222
YETTER COLEMAN LLP 10/01/25 811 Main Street, Suite 4100 Houston TX 77002-6125 Paul Yetter 713-632-8003
ZELLE LLP 01/01/26 500 Washington Avenue South, Suite 4000 Minneapolis MN 55415-1152 James R. Martin 202-899-4100
ZUBER LAWLER & DEL DUCA LLP 10/01/26 350 S. Grand Avenue 32nd Floor Los Angeles CA 90071-3460 Thomas F. Zuber 213-596-5620
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sara@actionlawutah.com

richard.aguilar@arllaw.com
ajtumpson@tumpsonlaw.com
Clifton.albright@ayslaw.com
katie.ali@alilockwood.com

lawrence.heftman@afslaw.com
tfritzlen@atllp.com
mvk@axley.com
ssorensen@baileyglasser.com
afletcher@bakerlaw.com
wrenn@ballardspahr.com
skelly@bannerwitcoff.com
sbuchko@barclaydamon.com
britta.warren@bhlaw.com
domanskis@boodlaw.com

mkbrown@bmnlawyers.com
egoodman@brownrudnick.com
seth@bryantrabbino.com
kcarlson@carlsondash.com

jmcanelly@law-cmpc.com
dherold@certilmanbalin.com
ccarusone@cohenseglias.com
quinlisk@ccmlawyer.com
dskalka@crokerlaw.com
slewonski@cm.law
jcutler@cutlerfirm.com
rtallia@darcambal.com
steve.kudenholdt@dentons.com
mollylangan@dinse.com
jhugg@eckertseamans.com
mlevy@eellaw.com
destes@estesthornecarr.com
jhardin@fabianvancott.com
mstanton@fercolaw.com
mgomez@frandzel.com
theintschel@fhk-law.com
jorsini@fklaw.com
goosmannj@goosmannlaw.com
jratino@goulstonstorrs.com
mike.gruber@gtlaw.com
vknowles@hallestill.com
royer@halloransage.com
mh@hfk.law
tthorne@hfblaw.com
MSPIERS@HECKERFINK.COM
ccarmichael@henderson-parks.com
ncary@hershnerhunter.com
christopher.kiplock@hugheshubbard.com
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kmk@hfsllp.com
Annette.hogan@huschblackwell.com
bpurcell@imwlaw.com
jselmer@selmerlaw.com
aaron.mcqueen@jacksonkelly.com
lori.bauer@jacksonlewis.com
jnarendran@jaspanllp.com
djordan@jordaniplaw.com
prichards@kggllc.com
Kay@KBSLegalSolutions.com
jstamelman@kelleranderle.com
kflynn@kostelanetz.com
jlewis@khlawfirm.com
glafayette@lkclaw.com
lef17@pacbell.net
beth@egsmithlaw.com
info@williamfbarrylaw.com
eolson@lhlaw.com
kdecker@leoncosgrove.com
lplotkin@lsl-la.com
jag@lgplaw.com
jmandler@mkbllp.com
jyoung@markuswilliams.com
lgreenbaum@mvplaw.com
clientcommunication@mccalla.com
vorta@mccoy-orta.com
jmellado@mellado.com
dgrantz@meyner.com
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shoard@mhba.com
tbsolis@nixonpeabody.com
prichard@nossaman.com
tlee@novoslawllp.com
mobrien@obrienlawoffices.com
pritesh.joshi@oniaslaw.com
zac@pag.law
marcia.pope@pillsburylaw.com
ckatz@platzerlaw.com
billing@procopio.com
ericlyttle@quinnemanuel.com
fscompliance@qpwblaw.com
claffey@reedsmith.com
ltsai@reidcollins.com
popevan@robertsonwilliams.com
ajr@romanallc.com
whallam@rosenbergmartin.com
gillis@sackstierney.com
jsalichs@splawpr.com
dlevine@sfl-law.com

bsaxon@saxongilmore.com
jane.taber@solidcounsel.com
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hzabala@salawpr.com
adunlap@selendygay.com
droth@shawbransford.com
cmcdonald@sheppardmullin.com
lsher@shergarner.com

csteifeld@shermanatlas.com

jtruitt@sherwoodtruitt.com
ashoemaker@sgslitigation.com
kwalsh@gilawfirm.com
jstatman@sniderlaw.com
shessell@sperling-law.com
john.thomas@squirepb.com
ber@stanleyreuter.com
EWiener@hhstein.com
amy.klein@stinson.com
astutzman@stradley.com
saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
marcia@wagnerlawgroup.com
mpowell@truckerhuss.com
jluise@tydings.com
svalentine@vablawfirm.com
lvizcarrondo@vvalaw.com
faciatto@venable.com
smcginnis@wargofrench.com
gfair@watkinseager.com
rkane@wmd-law.com
reeder@wrglaw.com
dfleming@wongfleming.com
rwright@wrightlegal.net
jhorton@wlj.com
pyetter@yettercoleman.com
jmartin@zelle.com
finance@zuberlawler.ccom
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